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Protecting access to sensitive Protecting access to sensitive 
customer and organizational datacustomer and organizational data

ICAM

Jazz Solutions, Inc. (JSL) knows that Jazz Solutions, Inc. (JSL) knows that 
controlling access to enterprise systems and controlling access to enterprise systems and 
data is paramount to maintaining trust.data is paramount to maintaining trust. 

Our Identity, Credential, and Access Management (ICAM) 
implementations provide customers with reliable, secure 
solutions across multiple technologies. Whether implementing 
full cloud Software-as-a-Service (SaaS), on-premises software 
in data centers, or cloud Infrastructure-as-a-Service (IaaS) 
environments, JSL has the expertise to deliver tailored solutions. 

We ensure that our customers achieve the appropriate 
assurance levels outlined in NIST SP 800-63 Digital Identity 
Guidelines. We also support the evolving security needs of Zero 
Trust Architectures, ensuring that identity solutions are aligned 
with the overall security posture of these frameworks.

IDENTITY & ACCESS MANAGEMENT (IAM)IDENTITY & ACCESS MANAGEMENT (IAM)
Securely connecting every enterprise user to the 

right level of access.

CUSTOMER IDENTITY & ACCESS CUSTOMER IDENTITY & ACCESS 
MANAGEMENT (CIAM)MANAGEMENT (CIAM)
Controlling customer access to business applications 

and digital services.

PRIVILEGED ACCESS MANAGEMENT (PAM)PRIVILEGED ACCESS MANAGEMENT (PAM)
IAM based on the principle of least privilege, crucial 
to cybersecurity best practices. 

ZERO TRUST ARCHITECTUREZERO TRUST ARCHITECTURE
Platform support provides performance and security 
monitoring. Solutions support provides analysis for 
continuous system enhancement and maintenance.

IDENTITY PROOFING IDENTITY PROOFING 
JSL utilizes TransUnion services to provide third-
party identity proofing to support user verification 
and secure applications.

CORPORATE INFO & CODES

CONTACT US solutions@jazzsol.com jazzsolutions.com

CLASSIFICATIONS 

8(a) Small Business | Woman-Owned 
Economically Disadvantaged  
SWaM (VA)

GSA Contract Vehicles
MAS  47QTCA20D00EA

STARS III 47QTCB21D0418

OASIS+ 47QRCA25DSE62 – SB

  47QRCA25DA386 – 8(a) 

  47QRCA25DW049– WOSB

NAICS
518210 Computing Infrastructure Providers,  
  Data Processing, Web Hosting

541511  Custom Computer Programming Services

541512 Computer Systems Design Services

541513 Computer Facilities Management Services

541519 Other Computer Related Services

541611  Administrative Management & General 
  Management Consulting Services 

541690 Other Scientific & Consulting Services

561450 Credit Bureaus

54151HACS Highly Adaptive Cybersecurity Services
• High Value Asset Assessments
• Incident Response
• Penetration Testing
• Risk and Vulnerability Assessment

CAGE  82e52 

UEI  CB3LFRNLMMM8

Facility  Top Secret for JSL Departments of Defense 
Clearance and Homeland Security Business Units 



KEY METRICS ICAM SOLUTIONS
JSL provides customized ICAM solutions, using the best 
technology to meet each client’s unique needs.

CLIENT SUCCESS STORIES

250 million (and climbing) citizen 250 million (and climbing) citizen 
interactions successfully processedinteractions successfully processed

100% positive CPARS rating100% positive CPARS rating

96% employee retention rate96% employee retention rate

83% staff hold IT &/or PM certifications83% staff hold IT &/or PM certifications

30+ current contracts/20 JSL Prime30+ current contracts/20 JSL Prime

LEADERSHIP

Kristen Larson
Chief Executive Officer

AWARDS

CERTIFICATIONS

CONTACT

Main Office
20745 Williamsport 
Place, Ste 320
Ashburn, VA 20147

571 441 1036
solutions@jazzsol.com
jazzsolutions.com

WHO WE ARE

CLIENTS

Jeff Goldhirsch
Chief Technology Officer

Access & Identity Management System (AIMS) Access & Identity Management System (AIMS) 
U.S. Department of EducationU.S. Department of Education

JSL developed and operates the Access and Identity 
Management System (AIMS) for Federal Student Aid (FSA). 
AIMS supports approximately 99,000 users, including partners, 
employees, and contractors, by providing secure, standards-based 
authentication and access for 20+ applications. AIMS enables 
seamless integrations across applications using SAML, OAuth, 
SCIM, and custom APIs. By implementing common technical 
standards and reusable processes, JSL’s solution reduces FSA’s 
costs for development, maintenance, and hardware. 

Person Authentification Service (PAS)Person Authentification Service (PAS)
U.S. Department of EducationU.S. Department of Education

JSL developed and operates the Person Authentication 
Service (PAS), a Customer Identity and Access Management 
(CIAM) solution for Federal Student Aid (FSA) non-privileged 
users, including 100 million+ students, parents, and 
borrowers. Handling 2 million+ authentications daily, PAS 
provides seamless access management across applications. 
Built with IBM Security Verify Access, PAS integrates custom 
APIs and a purpose-built identity repository to support robust 
authentication. With 190 million annual authentications and 
21 million new registrations each year, PAS empowers FSA 
to deliver secure, dependable access to its vast user base. JS
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